
Anchor: WILL School Time: 8:05 AM

Bus:

1938

7:33 AM S DILLARD AVE @ S FISK AVE @ S BENEDICT

7:40 AM VIKING RD @ VERMONT AV

7:42 AM PENNSYLVANIA AV @ PALMER RD

7:44 AM NEW YORK AV @ E NEWKIRK LN

7:46 AM UTAH AV @ UNDERWOOD RD

7:49 AM 189/191 OUTER DR

7:52 AM ORCHARD LN @ UNNAMED

7:55 AM OSAGE @ OUTER

7:56 AM 100 W PRICE LN

7:58 AM PEACH RD @ PELHAM RD

8:05 AM WILLOWBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


